11/4/2006

MEANGREN

Regular

SUPERSP

TOPS

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
MEANGREN
MEANGREN

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SUPERSP
SUPERSP

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

mOfNums

6
3

OOl WN B

SPOt Action
Renart
Sales Winners
$75.00 $7.00
$30.00 $3.25
$105.00 $10.25
$71.00 $139.50
$189.00 $143.00
$106.00 $56.50
$11.00 $3.50
$19.00 $7.50
$5.00 $0.00
$401.00 $350.00
$1.50 $0.00
$16.50 $0.00
$18.00 $0.00
$10.00 $0.00
$10.00 $0.00
$534.00 $360.25

Hold

$68.00
$26.75

$94.75
($68.50)
$46.00
$49.50
$7.50
$11.50
$5.00

$51.00
$1.50
$16.50

$18.00
$10.00

$10.00

$173.75

ntOfSales

14.04
561

19.65
13.29
35.39
19.85
2.05
3.55
0.93

75.06
0.28
3.08

3.36
1.87

1.87

99.94

tedReturn

0.94
0.95

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.78
0.76
0.73

0.70
0.79

0.80

ightedAve
0.13
0.05

0.10
0.28
0.15
0.02
0.03
0.01

0.00
0.02

0.01

0.80



